United| 7z 2021-2022

1. DONOR INFORMATION

e PP PPy e PP
Mr./Mrs./Ms./Dr.  First Name MI Last Name
e P PP PP B
Home Address Birthday (MM/DD/YY)
ey e ey et
City State Zip Code Phone Number
PP PP PPy PP
Company Name County Where You Work
PP PP

Email

2. UNITED WAY INVESTMENT

Payroll Deduction Options Direct Gift*
O hour(s) of pay per month or ] Cash $
O s per pay period [] Check $

O Weekly (52/year) O Twice a Month (24/year) , , ,
No goods or services were provided to you by United
O B|_Week|y (26/year) O Month|y (12/year) Way of West Tennessee in exchange for this

contribution.

Community Impact Fund

U 1 want my donation to stay in this county to fund local programs meeting the greatest needs.
Community Impact Funds are distributed by volunteers from each county who review grant applications and award funds based on each program’s merit.

‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ Signature:
Total Gift This Year:
S ’ Date:
3. DESIGNATIONS (OPTIONAL)
[] 1 would like my gift to be designated to a [] !'would like to designate my gift to a 501(c)(3) health and human services
specific United Way Partner Agency with a agency that is not associated with United Way of West Tennessee.

code that is listed on the back of this form.
Agency Name:

‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ City/State:




AGENCY DESIGNATION CODES

2021-2022

800 CARROLL/HENRY COUNTIES

827 Aspell Recovery Center

822 Carl Perkins Child Abuse Center

856 Carroll County Books from Birth

823 Jackson Center for Independent Living

852 McKenzie-Carroll County United Neighbors

853 Office on Aging - Carroll County

829 STAR Center

855 Tennessee Rehabilitation Center at Camden

802 The Dream Center

820 WRAP

900 DYER/LAKE COUNTIES

934 A Step Ahead

951 American Red Cross - Mid-West Tennessee

906 Boy Scouts of America - West Tennessee

922 Carl Perkins Child Abuse Center

952 Community Cancer Fund

967 Damascus

953 Dream Factory of Dyersburg

959 Dyer County Rescue Squad

964 Habitat for Humanity in Northwest Tennessee

938 Healing Horses

954 Life Choices Pregnancy Center

956 Matthew 25:40

958 Office on Aging - Dyer County

970 Reelfoot Rural Ministries

960 Salvation Army

961 Tennessee Rehabilitation Center at Dyersburg

902 The Dream Center

963 Transitions

920 WRAP

200 GIBSON COUNTY

201 American Red Cross - Mid-West Tennessee

227 Aspell Recovery Center

265 Boys & Girls Club of Humboldt

222 Carl Perkins Child Abuse Center

253 Humboldt Senior Citizen Center

257 Mustard Seed - Milan

258 Rescue Squad - Humboldt

229 STAR Center

202 The Dream Center

220 WRAP

700 HAYWOOD COUNTY

734 A Step Ahead

701 American Red Cross - Mid-West Tennessee

728 Ben Rich Center - MHDS

758 Born to Win

707 Boys & Girls Club

730 Brownsville Senior Center

722 Carl Perkins Child Abuse Center

755 Haywood County Reading Railroad

749 Henderson County Adult Education

729 STAR Center

731 Vision of Haywood

711 West Tennessee Hearing & Speech Center

720 WRAP

500 HENDERSON/DECATUR COUNTIES

534 A Step Ahead

501 American Red Cross - Mid-West Tennessee
TENNESSEE % FIRST CITIZENS

527
522
548
508
549
523
555
529
504
502
561
520

100

134
101
127
106
107
122
148
108
124
150
123
149
128
118
137
129
104
102
105
111
120

300

334
301
306
322
349
323
361
353
359
320

400

434
451
406
422
408
471
453
454
437
459
429
455
460
420

Aspell Recovery Center

Carl Perkins Child Abuse Center

CASA of Henderson County

Girl Scouts - Heart of the South
Henderson County Adult Education
Jackson Center for Independent Living
Sardis Senior Citizens Center

STAR Center

SWHRA

The Dream Center

West Tennessee Hearing & Speech Center
WRAP

MADISON/CROCKETT/HARDEMAN/CHESTER COUNTIES

A Step Ahead

American Red Cross - Mid-West Tennessee
Aspell Recovery Center

Boy Scouts of America - West Tennessee
Boys & Girls Club

Carl Perkins Child Abuse Center

CASA of Madison County

Girl Scouts - Heart of the South

Habitat for Humanity

Hands Up! Preschool

Jackson Center for Independent Living
Madison County Imagination Library
Madison/Haywood/McNairy Developmental
Salvation Army

Scarlet Rope Project

STAR Center

SWHRA

The Dream Center

West Madison Senior Citizens Center
West Tennessee Hearing & Speech Center
WRAP

MCNAIRY COUNTY

A Step Ahead

American Red Cross - Mid-West Tennessee Chapter
Boy Scouts of America - West Tennessee

Carl Perkins Child Abuse Center

Henderson County Adult Education

Jackson Center for Independent Living

Jesus Cares

Madison/Haywood/McNairy Developmental
Selmer Senior Center

WRAP

WEAKLEY COUNTY

A Step Ahead

American Red Cross - Mid-West Tennessee
Boy Scouts of America - West Tennessee
Carl Perkins Child Abuse Center

Girl Scouts - Heart of the South

Jackson Center for Independent Living
Martin Housing Authority

Office on Aging - Weakley County

Scarlet Rope Project

Sharon Senior Citizen Center

STAR Center

WE CARE Ministries, Inc.

Weakley County Backpack Program
WRAP

This year, United Way will apply only 15.75% of pledges to support management and general costs, fundraising

activities, and services our office directly provides. Corporate sponsors like 1Tennessee Broadband and First

Citizens National Bank help us keep these costs low. We also anticipate that a small percentage of donor

pledges will not be paid (the pledge loss rate for 2020 was 10.81%).



