LIVE UNITED

1. DONOR INFORMATION

United Way

United Way of West Tennessee

Mr./Mrs./Ms./Dr.	First Name				MI L	ast Name
Home Address						Birthday (MM/DD/YY)
City				State	Zip Code	Phone Number
Company Name						County Where You Work
Email						

2. UNITED WAY INVESTMENT

Payroll Deduction Options		Direct Gift*	
□	_ hour(s) of pay per month or	□ Cash \$	
□\$	_ per pay period	□ Check \$	
 Weekly (52/year) Bi-Weekly (26/year) 	 Twice a Month (24/year) Monthly (12/year) 	No goods or services were provided to you by United Way of West Tennessee in exchange for this contribution.	

Community Impact Fund

\Box I want my donation to stay in this county to fund local programs meeting the greatest needs.

Community Impact Funds are distributed by volunteers from each county who review grant applications and award funds based on each program's merit.

	Signature:
Total Gift This Year: \$	Date:

3. DESIGNATIONS (OPTIONAL)

I would like my gift to be designated to a specific United Way Partner Agency with a code that is listed on the back of this form.	I would like to designate my gift to a 501(c)(3) health and human services agency that is not associated with United Way of West Tennessee.
	Agency Name: City/State:

AGENCY DESIGNATION CODES

800	CARROLL/HENRY COUNTIES	527	Aspell Recovery Center
827	Aspell Recovery Center	522	Carl Perkins Child Abuse Center
822	Carl Perkins Child Abuse Center	548	CASA of Henderson County
		508	Girl Scouts - Heart of the South
856	Carroll County Books from Birth	549	Henderson County Adult Education
823	Jackson Center for Independent Living	523	Jackson Center for Independent Living
852	McKenzie-Carroll County United Neighbors	555	Sardis Senior Citizens Center
853	Office on Aging - Carroll County	529	STAR Center
829	STAR Center	504	SWHRA
855	Tennessee Rehabilitation Center at Camden	502	The Dream Center
802	The Dream Center		West Tennessee Hearing & Speech Center
820	WRAP	561	5 1
		520	WRAP
900	DYER/LAKE COUNTIES	100	MADISON/CROCKETT/HARDEMAN/CHESTER COUNTIES
934	A Step Ahead		
951	American Red Cross - Mid-West Tennessee	134	A Step Ahead
906	Boy Scouts of America - West Tennessee	101	American Red Cross - Mid-West Tennessee
922	Carl Perkins Child Abuse Center	127	Aspell Recovery Center
952	Community Cancer Fund	106	Boy Scouts of America - West Tennessee
967	Damascus	107	Boys & Girls Club
		122	Carl Perkins Child Abuse Center
953	Dream Factory of Dyersburg	148	CASA of Madison County
959	Dyer County Rescue Squad	108	Girl Scouts - Heart of the South
964	Habitat for Humanity in Northwest Tennessee	124	Habitat for Humanity
938	Healing Horses	150	Hands Up! Preschool
954	Life Choices Pregnancy Center		•
956	Matthew 25:40	123	Jackson Center for Independent Living
958	Office on Aging - Dyer County	149	Madison County Imagination Library
970	Reelfoot Rural Ministries	128	Madison/Haywood/McNairy Developmental
960	Salvation Army	118	Salvation Army
961	Tennessee Rehabilitation Center at Dyersburg	137	Scarlet Rope Project
902	The Dream Center	129	STAR Center
963	Transitions	104	SWHRA
903		102	The Dream Center
920	WRAP	105	West Madison Senior Citizens Center
		111	West Tennessee Hearing & Speech Center
200	GIBSON COUNTY	120	WRAP
201	American Red Cross - Mid-West Tennessee		
227	Aspell Recovery Center	200	
265	Boys & Girls Club of Humboldt	300	MCNAIRY COUNTY
203	Carl Perkins Child Abuse Center	334	A Step Ahead
		301	American Red Cross - Mid-West Tennessee Chapte
253	Humboldt Senior Citizen Center	306	Boy Scouts of America - West Tennessee
257	Mustard Seed - Milan	322	Carl Perkins Child Abuse Center
258	Rescue Squad - Humboldt	349	Henderson County Adult Education
229	STAR Center	323	Jackson Center for Independent Living
202	The Dream Center	361	Jesus Cares
220	WRAP		
		353	Madison/Haywood/McNairy Developmental
700	HAVWOOD COUNTY	359	Selmer Senior Center
700	HAYWOOD COUNTY	320	WRAP
734	A Step Ahead		
701	American Red Cross - Mid-West Tennessee	400	WEAKLEY COUNTY
728	Ben Rich Center - MHDS	434	A Step Ahead
758	Born to Win	451	American Red Cross - Mid-West Tennessee
707	Boys & Girls Club	406	Boy Scouts of America - West Tennessee
730	Brownsville Senior Center	400	Carl Perkins Child Abuse Center
722	Carl Perkins Child Abuse Center		
755	Haywood County Reading Railroad	408	Girl Scouts - Heart of the South
749	Henderson County Adult Education	471	Jackson Center for Independent Living
729	STAR Center	453	Martin Housing Authority
731	Vision of Haywood	454	Office on Aging - Weakley County
711	West Tennessee Hearing & Speech Center	437	Scarlet Rope Project
720	WRAP	459	Sharon Senior Citizen Center
120		429	STAR Center
		455	WE CARE Ministries, Inc.
500	HENDERSON/DECATUR COUNTIES	460	Weakley County Backpack Program
E01	A Stop Abood	420	WRAP
534 501	A Step Ahead American Red Cross - Mid-West Tennessee	420	WRAP





27	Aspell Recovery Center
06	Boy Scouts of America - West Tennessee
07	Boys & Girls Club
22	Carl Perkins Child Abuse Center
48	CASA of Madison County
08	Girl Scouts - Heart of the South
24	Habitat for Humanity
50	Hands Up! Preschool
23	Jackson Center for Independent Living
49	Madison County Imagination Library
28	Madison/Haywood/McNairy Developmental
18	Salvation Army
37	Scarlet Rope Project
29	STAR Center
04	SWHRA
02	The Dream Center
05	West Madison Senior Citizens Center
11	West Tennessee Hearing & Speech Center
20	WRAP
00	MCNAIRY COUNTY
34	A Step Ahead
01	American Red Cross - Mid-West Tennessee Chapter
06	Boy Scouts of America - West Tennessee
22	Carl Perkins Child Abuse Center
49	Henderson County Adult Education
23	Jackson Center for Independent Living
61	Jesus Cares
53	Madison/Haywood/McNairy Developmental
59	Selmer Senior Center
20	WRAP
00	WEAKLEY COUNTY
34	A Step Ahead
51	American Red Cross - Mid-West Tennessee
-06	Boy Scouts of America - West Tennessee
22	Carl Perkins Child Abuse Center
-08	Girl Scouts - Heart of the South
71	Jackson Center for Independent Living
53	Martin Housing Authority
54	Office on Aging - Weakley County
37	Scarlet Rope Project
59	Sharon Senior Citizen Center
29	STAR Center
55	WE CARE Ministries, Inc.
60	Weakley County Backpack Program
20	WRAP
bio voer Hr	sited Way will apply aply 15 75% of pladage to support measurement and second states from the inter-
	ited Way will apply only 15.75% of pledges to support management and general costs, fundraising d services our office directly provides. Corporate sponsors like 1Tennessee Broadband and First
	ional Bank help us keep these costs low. We also anticipate that a small percentage of donor
leages will	not be paid (the pledge loss rate for 2020 was 10.81%).